
SAT

Email: tprhk@sarabeattie.com  

WhatsAPP: 6360 2705
Reception : 2507 9333

SAT/Class Nov2020A

Date

Nov 25 Wed

Nov 27 Fri

Nov 28 Sat

Dec 1 Tue

Dec 2 Wed

Dec 4 Fri

Dec 5 Sat

Dec 8 Tue

Dec 9 Wed

Dec 11 Fri

Dec 12 Sat

Dec 15 Tue

Dec 16 Wed

Dec 18 Fri

Dec 19 Sat

Class

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Test  2

Class 4

Class 5

Class 6

Test  3

Class 7

Class 8

Class 9

Test 4

Class 10

Class 11

Class 12

Time

430pm - 630pm

430pm - 630pm

930am - 1230pm

430pm - 730pm

430pm - 630pm

430pm - 630pm

930am - 1230pm

430pm - 730pm

430pm - 630pm

430pm - 630pm

930pm - 1230pm

430pm - 730pm

430pm - 630pm

430pm - 630pm

930am - 1230pm

The Princeton Review Difference

BACK TO CLASS AT OUR CENTRE
Nov2020

START EARLY!

Yardley Commercial Bldg 5/F,
1-3 Connaught Road West,  
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong SAR

(Sheung  Wan MTR Exit B or C First building after Western Market)

Website

Take your Diagnostic Test before your first
class.  Instant access to our US Princeton
Review Online Student Center after enrollment. 

U.S. Certified tutors
Exclusive U.S. developed materials
6 months Online Student Centre access

FEE: HK$16,800

Enroll Now 6360 2705
www.princetonreviewhk.com

Your goals receive our expert attention. Never
underestimate the importance of thorough
planning to ace your test. 

Next SAT Test Date: 13th March
Enroll early! Be ready for the test!

Better Scores, Better Schools

All books and materials will be provided.
Arrangements will be made to pick up books
and materials at the center.

Live-on-Line(LOL) and Private Tutorials 
Also Available. 

Contact us for more information!

Tests
Videos
Drills and more

Master Every Topic with 6 Months Online
Student Center Access

12 lessons will run for  4 weeks
beginning on 25th Nov

ENROLL
NOW!


